Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

VOLUMEN

PEREIRA
WANZALES
CARTACENA

BUCARAMANGA
BARRANCLUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

19.981
4.530
4.996

2.686
1.806

1.254

441

785

36.479

Millones ($)
463.765,06
240.784,91
76.743,26
50.947,85
32.901,67
17.643,39

7.868,77
19.955,41

910.610,32

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

TA

M S0E0TA
H MEDELLIN
AL

I BARRANDULLA
W SUCARAMANGA

CARTAZENA
B MANZALES
B FEFREIRA

Tofal

S48%
124%
137%
T4%
50%
J4%
1.2%
T%
100.0%

SUCURSAL
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